
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
9/28/2018 12:36:08 PM 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery 
(loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Peter Puglese (ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org) 
[ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell - City of Inglewood (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org] 

CC: Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Mike Samuelson 
(M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Whit 
Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Subject: IBEC -- HPSP 2024 

Importance: High 

Team, 

We need resolution on the 1) development assumptions, 2) number of parking spaces available to IBEC, and 3) physical 
layout (location of parking lots/structures) of the Hollywood Park Specific Plan in 2024. We understand there was a 
meeting on September 24 that may have provided this information. Please forward information on these items asap as 
this is a time-sensitive issue to continue preparation of the transportation analysis. 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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